
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

TRY TO UNSCRAMBLE THE WORDS BELOW.  THEY GET 

HARDER AS THEY GO. SO GOURD AHEAD AND TRY TO 

SQUASH THE CHALLENGE  

ANROC_____________________________________ 

NUMPKPI___________________________________ 

TNUTRTBEU_________________________________ 

PTSHTIAGE_________________________________ 

EBUL  DHUBABR______________________________ 

GONL  LSADNI  HECESE________________________ 

ENENSESET   TSEWE  OTPTOA __________________ 

Served with apple slices & carrot |celery sticks 

 for $6.95 
 

GATEWAY SALAD 
Lettuce | veggies | cheddar | bacon |            

ranch |croutons 
MAC N CHEESE 

elbow pasta | cheddar cheese 
GRILLED CHEESE 

Cheddar | buttered bread 
CHICKEN  FINGERS 

honey mustard or BBQ 
QUESADILLA 

  cheddar | goddess dip 
CHEESE BURGER 

American cheese | bun 
 

How do you fix a 

broken pumpkin? 

With a pumpkin 

patch. Get it? 

 

Match how many gallons of water it 
takes to make 1 ounce of each food 

4 

56 

154 

41 

80 

36 

Rooster Co.  
Kids Menu 

for guests 10 yrs old and younger 

Reduce | recycle | REUSE this menu by folding it 
up a bunch to make a pretty cool tulip 

Grab a pint of our frozen chicken stock and all 
of your $3 will go towards 

GrowingGreatSchools.org, a truly local non-
profit working to improve school lunches and 

student health 


